
24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   1          100 dorso  maschi         

1 ORTU  MATTEO                       1986 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'01"50Master 30 

2 GRANATA  STEFANO                   1981 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'10"50Master 35 

3 URGU  CARLO                        1977 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'17"50Master 40 

4 SPIGA  DAVIDE                      1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'24"00Master 40 

5 CORRIAS  VINCENZO                  1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'27"90Master 45 

6 PORCEDDA  ALESSIO                  1969 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'28"00Master 50 

7 MASTROCINQUE  MATTEO               1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'30"90Master 40 

8 PARISI  ALESSANDRO                 1977 Nuoto Club Firenze            1'35"00Master 40 

9 ANGIONI  STEFANO                   1991 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      1'40"00Master 25 

10 CARRESE  FRANCESCO                 1972 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'40"00Master 45 

11 SABA  EFISIO                       1964 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'40"00Master 55 

12 ARGIOLAS  ALBERTO                  1942 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      2'30"00Master 75 

13 PIRO  GIOVANNI MARCO               1960 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 55 

         100 dorso  femmine         Gara   2

1 MIGLIORINI  MONICA                 1971 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'40"00Master 45 

2 PETROMILLI  PAOLA                  1969 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       1'40"00Master 50 

3 PONSANU  STEFANIA                  1985 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'42"10Master 30 

4 LECIS  STEFANIA                    1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'44"00Master 45 

5 PINNA  MONICA                      1970 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'50"00Master 45 

6 PIBIRI  GIULIA                     1993 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     2'00"00Master 25 

7 MASSA  CINZIA                      1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      2'00"00Master 55 

8 ALOSI  LUISA                       1961 Tennis Club Su Planu          2'04"00Master 55 

9 CARRUS  MARIA CATERINA             1949 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     3'11"70Master 70 

10 PES  LAURA                         1980 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 35 

11 PINTORI  CRISTINA                  1976 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 40 

12 CALCINA  DANIELA                   1975 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 40 

13 CHIARAMIDA  CRISTINA               1968 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

14 SIOTTO  MERCEDES                   1968 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

15 MONTANARI  CHIARA                  1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

16 CUCCA  ANGELA                      1961 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

17 BULLANI  CHIARA                    1960 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

         50 farfalla  maschi         Gara   3

1 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMILIANO             1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'25"80Master 35 

2 FANNI  MASSIMO                     1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'27"00Master 25 

3 CERQUA  SIMONE                     1981 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'28"50Master 35 

4 DEPLANO  DANIELE                   1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'28"80Master 30 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   3          50 farfalla  maschi         

5 MULETTI  MANUEL                    1989 Soncino Sporting Club         0'29"00Master 30 

6 GUERINI ROCCO  STEFANO             1986 Canottieri Baldesio           0'29"00Master 30 

7 ONALI  FEDERICO                    1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'29"10Master 25 

8 RUSSO  CLAUDIO                     1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'30"50Master 35 

9 TRUDU  VALENTINO                   1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'31"00Master 30 

10 SPANO  MIGHEL                      1976 X - Team Olbia Asd            0'31"00Master 40 

11 SERPI  MAURO                       1964 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'31"00Master 55 

12 NOCERA  VALENTINO                  1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'31"10Master 45 

13 PIREDDU  FRANCESCO                 1981 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'31"70Master 35 

14 MARROCU  GIANCARLO                 1982 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'32"50Master 35 

15 MELAS  LUIGI                       1983 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'33"00Master 35 

16 GIORDANO  ANDREA                   1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'33"80Master 25 

17 PUIDOKAS  PATRICK WILLIAM          1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'33"80Master 25 

18 FEROLDI  SIMONE                    1985 Canottieri Baldesio           0'34"00Master 30 

19 CADEDDU  ANDREA                    1980 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'34"00Master 35 

20 BERGAMIN  DAVIDE                   1975 Canottieri Baldesio           0'34"00Master 40 

21 CRIENTI  EMANUELE                  1983 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'35"00Master 35 

22 MASTROCINQUE  MATTEO               1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'35"60Master 40 

23 BALDUZZI  RAFFAELE                 1962 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'36"20Master 55 

24 CORRIAS  VINCENZO                  1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"50Master 45 

25 PALLA  FABIO                       1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'36"60Master 35 

26 PANDINU  FRANCESCO                 1982 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'38"30Master 35 

27 SOTGIU  FABRIZIO                   1968 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'38"60Master 50 

28 MEDDA  OLIVIERO                    1976 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'38"80Master 40 

29 DEIANA  GIUSEPPE                   1979 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'39"00Master 40 

30 ZANDARA  STEFANO                   1975 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'39"00Master 40 

31 GUSI  MARIO                        1967 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'39"10Master 50 

32 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'39"60Master 45 

33 GHIANI NURCHI  ROBERTO             1959 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'39"60Master 60 

34 USAI  FRANCESCO                    1980 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'39"90Master 35 

35 SOLLAI  ANDREA                     1989 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'40"00Master 30 

36 PORCU  IVANO                       1982 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'40"00Master 35 

37 BENINI  MARCELLO                   1982 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'40"00Master 35 

38 AMADU  DIEGO                       1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'42"10Master 45 

39 MERELLA  ANDREA                    1962 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'10"00Master 55 

40 SCANO  DANIELE                     1997 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Under 25 

41 GALANELLO  GIACOMO                 1985 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

42 BARBUTO  FABIO                     1978 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 40 

43 PIRO  GIOVANNI MARCO               1960 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 55 

44 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   4          50 farfalla  femmine         

1 FANNI  VALERIA                     1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'31"50Master 35 

2 LOCCI  ELEONORA                    1995 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'33"00Under 25 

3 DI STEFANO  EMANUELA               1979 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'35"00Master 40 

4 MIGLIACCIO  MADDALENA              1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"50Master 50 

5 LOI  VERONICA                      1980 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'38"50Master 35 

6 SARAIS  DANIELA                    1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'42"00Master 45 

7 RESTIVO  SABRINA                   1972 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'43"00Master 45 

8 PLANU  FEDERICA                    1996 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'50"00Under 25 

9 MARRAS  SARA                       1987 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'53"70Master 30 

10 SCATTINO  MARIA                    1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

11 MAROCCHI  ROSSELLA                 1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

12 DI VITA  ROBERTA                   1977 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

13 CALCINA  DANIELA                   1975 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 40 

14 HEISTE MODDE  EVELIN               1972 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

15 LAZZARA  CLAUDIA                   1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

16 DESSI'  VALERIA                    1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

17 PINNA  SIMONETTA                   1964 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

         100 rana  maschi         Gara   5

1 RAIS  CLAUDIO                      1985 Asd Swim Sassari              1'08"80Master 30 

2 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMILIANO             1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'10"00Master 35 

3 GIUNTELLI  LUIGI                   1990 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'12"50Master 25 

4 CIAMPI  MICHELE                    1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'13"50Master 40 

5 BIDDAU  MATTIA                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'16"80Master 25 

6 ANGIONI  GIOVANNI MARIA            1981 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'17"50Master 35 

7 MAGGIPINTO  NICOLA                 1977 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'17"50Master 40 

8 COSTANTE  GIANLUIGI                1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'20"00Master 45 

9 BERNARDINI  CHRISTIAN              1979 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'22"50Master 40 

10 SANNA  FLORIANO                    1973 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'24"00Master 45 

11 PANDINU  FRANCESCO                 1982 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'26"10Master 35 

12 PAGELLA  DANIELE                   1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'28"40Master 45 

13 VARONE  FABIO                      1976 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'29"00Master 40 

14 SESSINI  VALERIO                   1982 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'29"50Master 35 

15 BENINI  MARCELLO                   1982 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'33"40Master 35 

16 COCCO  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE          1953 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'34"30Master 65 

17 CARBONI  CRISTIANO                 1973 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'35"00Master 45 

18 PORCEDDA  ALESSIO                  1969 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'35"00Master 50 

19 UCCHEDDU  ANDREA                   1987 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'35"10Master 30 

20 ZINZULA  FABRIZIO                  1965 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'35"50Master 50 

19/03/2019 07.58.47 Pagina 3Gestione manifestazioni nuoto Master



24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   5          100 rana  maschi         

21 MEDDA  OLIVIERO                    1976 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'38"20Master 40 

22 MANCOSU  ANDREA                    1988 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'39"30Master 30 

23 SASSU  GIANLUCA                    1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'40"00Master 45 

24 PIRAS  MAURO                       1963 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'40"20Master 55 

25 SPIGA  CLAUDIO                     1965 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'41"30Master 50 

26 ZORCO  ALESSANDRO                  1966 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'42"60Master 50 

27 GAGGIA  MICHELANGELO               1977 Canottieri Baldesio           1'45"00Master 40 

28 PIRAS  PAOLO                       1972 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'47"20Master 45 

29 CUOMO  MARIO                       1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'53"10Master 55 

30 MULAS  MOLL                        1978 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'55"00Master 40 

31 MACIOCCO  ENRICO                   1967 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'55"00Master 50 

32 PINNA  MARCO                       1944 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'55"50Master 75 

33 RASPA  MARIANO                     1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         2'01"50Master 55 

34 LOCCI  DANILO                      1987 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

35 LIGIOS  ANTONELLO                  1985 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 30 

36 PIRA  CRISTIAN                     1982 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 35 

37 SUERGIU  ALESSIO                   1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

38 CAREDDU  ANDREA ANTONIO            1977 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

39 MAINAS  NICOLA                     1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

40 CABRAS  STEFANO                    1975 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

41 DELOGU  ALESSIO                    1971 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 45 

42 PUDDU  SERGIO                      1965 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

43 MASNATA  CARLO                     1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

44 PASSAFIUME  ANTONELLO              1957 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

45 SANNA  ANTONIO GIOVANNI            1955 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

46 CAO  BRUNO                         1939 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 80 

         100 rana  femmine         Gara   6

1 SABA  ELISA                        1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'31"50Master 25 

2 LECIS  STEFANIA                    1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'44"00Master 45 

3 ANTONIOTTI  CLAUDIA                1991 Canottieri Baldesio           1'45"00Master 25 

4 LICHTNER  ANNA GWENDOLYN           1971 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'47"80Master 45 

5 BODANO  MARIA VALERIA              1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'49"20Master 50 

6 CARBONI  MARZIA                    1992 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'50"00Master 25 

7 ATZORI  CRISTIANA                  1969 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'52"00Master 50 

8 SANNA  ILARIA                      1970 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'52"20Master 45 

9 MARRONE  MORENA                    1994 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'55"00Master 25 

10 MURA  ELENA                        1985 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 30 

11 DESSI'  LAURA                      1983 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   6          100 rana  femmine         

12 RASENTI  ANGELICA                  1978 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 40 

13 LEDDA  MARIAGRAZIA                 1978 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 40 

14 DI VITA  ROBERTA                   1977 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

15 COSSU  RITA                        1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

16 PINNA  SIMONETTA                   1964 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

17 CALZOLARI  SIMONETTA               1952 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

         50 stile libero  maschi         Gara   7

1 GUERINI ROCCO  STEFANO             1986 Canottieri Baldesio           0'26"00Master 30 

2 CERQUA  SIMONE                     1981 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'26"00Master 35 

3 SPANO  MIGHEL                      1976 X - Team Olbia Asd            0'27"00Master 40 

4 PETRETTO  ANDREA                   1967 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'27"00Master 50 

5 MURGIONI  RUBEN                    1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'27"90Master 45 

6 MELAS  LUIGI                       1983 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'28"00Master 35 

7 NOCERA  VALENTINO                  1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'28"00Master 45 

8 SALIU  LORENZO                     1970 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'28"10Master 45 

9 MARROCU  GIANCARLO                 1982 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'28"50Master 35 

10 CONTICCHIO  FEDERICO               1986 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'29"00Master 30 

11 PIRAS  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'29"00Master 40 

12 PISCHE  GIORGIO                    1973 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'29"00Master 45 

13 VITIELLO  ANTONIO                  1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'29"00Master 55 

14 CABRAS  MANUEL                     1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'29"70Master 40 

15 RAHO  GIORGIO SALVATORE            1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'29"80Master 30 

16 GALANELLO  GIACOMO                 1985 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'29"80Master 30 

17 TOMASI  FARID                      1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'29"90Master 45 

18 SERPI  ENRICO                      1998 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'30"00Under 25 

19 FEROLDI  SIMONE                    1985 Canottieri Baldesio           0'30"00Master 30 

20 CADEDDU  ANDREA                    1980 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'30"00Master 35 

21 BORRELLI  ANDREA                   1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'30"00Master 40 

22 SPIGA  DAVIDE                      1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'30"00Master 40 

23 BERGAMIN  DAVIDE                   1975 Canottieri Baldesio           0'30"00Master 40 

24 VALLONE  CLINO                     1963 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'30"50Master 55 

25 BALDUZZI  RAFFAELE                 1962 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'30"70Master 55 

26 BOI  FRANCESCO                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'31"00Master 30 

27 GARAU  GIOVANNI                    1976 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'31"00Master 40 

28 GOFFI  CESARE                      1958 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'31"00Master 60 

29 NICASTRO  SIMONE                   1989 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'31"50Master 30 

30 SOLLAI  ANDREA                     1989 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'32"00Master 30 

31 MATIZ  LIVIO                       1982 X - Team Olbia Asd            0'32"00Master 35 
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Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   7          50 stile libero  maschi         

32 CARBONI  CRISTIANO                 1973 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'32"00Master 45 

33 RAIMONDI  ANTONELLO                1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'32"00Master 55 

34 AMICI  MARCO                       1965 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'32"10Master 50 

35 DEIANA  GIUSEPPE                   1979 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'33"00Master 40 

36 PILLONI  IGOR                      1977 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'33"00Master 40 

37 FONTANA  ALESSIO                   1966 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'33"00Master 50 

38 INCANI  GIORGIO                    1964 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'33"00Master 55 

39 TRUDU  VITTORIO                    1964 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'33"00Master 55 

40 SERRA  MICHELE                     1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'33"40Master 45 

41 ZANDARA  STEFANO                   1975 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'34"00Master 40 

42 DELEDDA  DAMIANO                   1968 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 50 

43 OLLA  FRANCESCO                    1963 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'34"00Master 55 

44 FAGGIONI  MARINO CESARE AUGUSTO    1959 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'34"00Master 60 

45 USAI  FRANCESCO                    1980 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'34"10Master 35 

46 PIRAS  MAURO                       1963 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'34"60Master 55 

47 PODDA  MICHELE                     1995 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'35"00Under 25 

48 SANTUCCI  FRANCESCO                1986 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'35"00Master 30 

49 PARISI  ALESSANDRO                 1977 Nuoto Club Firenze            0'35"00Master 40 

50 SASSU  GIANLUCA                    1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'35"00Master 45 

51 PERRIA  MARCO                      1967 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'35"00Master 50 

52 CORATOLO  ANTONELLO                1965 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'35"20Master 50 

53 PICCI  STEFANO                     1976 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'36"00Master 40 

54 MELE  MAURIZIO                     1971 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'36"30Master 45 

55 FAEDDA  CARLO                      1970 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'36"30Master 45 

56 INCANI  MICHELE                    1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'36"40Master 50 

57 PIRAS  PAOLO                       1972 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'36"60Master 45 

58 D'ALBERTO  PAOLO                   1961 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'36"90Master 55 

59 AMADU  DIEGO                       1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'37"10Master 45 

60 PUZANOV  ANDREY                    1967 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'37"80Master 50 

61 LE DONNE  ANDREA                   1971 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'38"00Master 45 

62 GARAU  SALVATORE                   1952 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'40"00Master 65 

63 DE MURO  ROBERTO                   1975 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'42"20Master 40 

64 ROSIGNOLO  RICCARDO                1977 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'42"70Master 40 

65 GAGGIA  MICHELANGELO               1977 Canottieri Baldesio           0'45"00Master 40 

66 MULAS  MOLL                        1978 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'47"60Master 40 

67 ARGIOLAS  ALBERTO                  1942 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      1'05"00Master 75 

68 SCANO  DANIELE                     1997 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Under 25 

69 CORONA  MARCO                      1982 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 35 

70 PIRAS  LUIGI                       1982 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

71 BARBUTO  FABIO                     1978 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 40 
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Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   7          50 stile libero  maschi         

72 MAINAS  NICOLA                     1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

73 MARCHI  SANDRO                     1972 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

74 RASENTI  MANLIO                    1970 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

75 PUSCEDDU  GUIDO                    1970 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

76 SANNA  ANTONIO GIOVANNI            1955 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

77 ANGEI  GIANFRANCO                  1948 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 70 

78 CAO  BRUNO                         1939 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 80 

         50 stile libero  femmine         Gara   8

1 IANNONE  ROBERTA                   1987 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'29"00Master 30 

2 CHESSA  PAOLA                      1987 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'29"80Master 30 

3 FANNI  VALERIA                     1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'30"00Master 35 

4 LOCCI  ELEONORA                    1995 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'31"00Under 25 

5 MARONGIU  ESTHER                   1977 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'31"70Master 40 

6 DE GIORGIO  ANNA LUISA             1967 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'33"00Master 50 

7 MIGLIACCIO  MADDALENA              1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"00Master 50 

8 GARAU  ELISA                       1988 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'33"80Master 30 

9 PITTIU  CLAUDIA                    1984 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 35 

10 ANTONIOTTI  CLAUDIA                1991 Canottieri Baldesio           0'35"00Master 25 

11 LOI  VERONICA                      1980 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'35"00Master 35 

12 BOI  FEDERICA                      1972 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'35"00Master 45 

13 RESTIVO  SABRINA                   1972 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"00Master 45 

14 COSTA  ANGELA MARIA                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"00Master 65 

15 CANU  SIMONA                       1994 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'37"00Master 25 

16 LA VERGHETTA  LINDA                1987 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'38"00Master 30 

17 PISU  FEDERICA                     1977 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'38"80Master 40 

18 MARCEDDU  LUCIA                    1983 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'40"00Master 35 

19 TAGLIAFERRI  ROBERTA               1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'40"10Master 55 

20 ZUDDAS  ALICE                      1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'40"20Master 40 

21 FARCI  SAVINA                      1982 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'42"00Master 35 

22 LOCCI  CLAUDIA                     1976 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'42"00Master 40 

23 PETROMILLI  PAOLA                  1969 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'42"00Master 50 

24 PIBIRI  GIULIA                     1993 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'43"00Master 25 

25 GIGANTI  VALERIA                   1975 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'43"00Master 40 

26 ALOSI  LUISA                       1961 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'44"90Master 55 

27 PILUDU  SILVIA                     1969 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'45"90Master 50 

28 QUARTU  MARIA PETRONILLA           1951 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'00"00Master 65 

29 SCATTINO  MARIA                    1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

30 FULGHESU  VALENTINA                1989 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 30 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   8          50 stile libero  femmine         

31 SANNIA  MARIA SERENA               1976 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 40 

32 ONNIS  MARIA CRISTINA              1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

33 MOI  MANUELA                       1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

34 SIOTTO  MERCEDES                   1968 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

35 LAZZARA  CLAUDIA                   1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

36 DESSI'  VALERIA                    1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

37 CUCCA  ANGELA                      1961 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

38 CARRUS  MARIA CATERINA             1949 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 70 

         400 stile libero  maschi         Gara   9

1 MULETTI  MANUEL                    1989 Soncino Sporting Club         4'25"00Master 30 

2 PICCIAU  MARCO                     1979 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        4'36"50Master 40 

3 CAREDDU  WILLIAM                   1977 Olbia Nuoto Asd               4'40"00Master 40 

4 AURIEMMA  ANTONIO                  1987 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     4'42"10Master 30 

5 RUSSO  CLAUDIO                     1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     4'55"50Master 35 

6 PALLA  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          4'55"70Master 40 

7 URGU  CARLO                        1977 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        4'59"50Master 40 

8 MASILI  MARCO                      1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          4'59"90Master 40 

9 TRUDU  MATTEO                      1992 Nuoto Club Cagliari           5'00"00Master 25 

10 SPANO  ALESSANDRO                  1964 Olbia Nuoto Asd               5'00"00Master 55 

11 ARGIOLAS  PAOLO                    1966 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         5'01"00Master 50 

12 MANUNZA  TOMMASO                   1982 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     5'02"30Master 35 

13 MARCIAS  ANDREA                    1974 Olbia Nuoto Asd               5'05"00Master 45 

14 REFORGIATO RECUPERO  DIEGO         1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari           5'08"00Master 40 

15 ADDIS  GIANLUCA                    1980 Olbia Nuoto Asd               5'18"00Master 35 

16 TRUDU  VALENTINO                   1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           5'20"00Master 30 

17 FRAU  MARCO                        1984 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       5'20"00Master 35 

18 ATZORI  SERGIO                     1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         5'20"00Master 45 

19 CABRAS  MANUEL                     1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          5'23"80Master 40 

20 ZINZULA  FABRIZIO                  1965 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        5'24"50Master 50 

21 PILLONI  IGOR                      1977 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     5'30"00Master 40 

22 CRESCI  PIER GIORGIO               1970 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     5'33"80Master 45 

23 GOFFI  CESARE                      1958 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      5'35"00Master 60 

24 INCANI  GIORGIO                    1964 Tennis Club Su Planu          5'37"40Master 55 

25 GUSI  MARIO                        1967 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     5'38"60Master 50 

26 BRAVIN  GIORGIO                    1959 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     5'50"00Master 60 

27 DE GIORGI  CARLO                   1954 Nuoto Club Cagliari           5'50"00Master 65 

28 SERRA  MICHELE                     1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      5'54"70Master 45 

29 CAREDDU  ANDREA ANTONIO            1977 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     5'58"80Master 40 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   9          400 stile libero  maschi         

30 PORCU  IVANO                       1982 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     6'00"00Master 35 

31 BERNARDINI  CHRISTIAN              1979 Nuoto Club Cagliari           6'00"00Master 40 

32 MANCONI  FRANCESCO                 1973 Olbia Nuoto Asd               6'00"00Master 45 

33 PERRIA  MARCO                      1967 Olbia Nuoto Asd               6'00"00Master 50 

34 TUCCONI  CARLO                     1966 Olbia Nuoto Asd               6'05"00Master 50 

35 PISU  CRISTIAN                     1977 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       6'09"40Master 40 

36 NORFO  IGNAZIO                     1974 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         6'15"00Master 45 

37 PINNA  GIULIANO                    1987 X - Team Olbia Asd            6'19"00Master 30 

38 PODDA  MICHELE                     1995 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     6'20"00Under 25 

39 GARAU  GIOVANNI                    1974 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       6'40"00Master 45 

40 DEIANA  GIANLUCA                   1973 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       7'00"00Master 45 

41 GARAU  SALVATORE                   1952 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         7'00"00Master 65 

42 SPADARELLA  MARIO                  1987 Tennis Club Su Planu          S.T.Master 30 

43 PICCI  STEFANO                     1976 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         S.T.Master 40 

44 PAU  MARCO                         1973 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

45 MARCHI  SANDRO                     1972 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

46 DEIANA  TOMASO                     1970 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

47 PUDDU  SERGIO                      1965 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

48 DELOGU  ROBERTINO FRANCO           1963 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

49 BUSSALAI  SEBASTIANO               1962 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

50 MASNATA  CARLO                     1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

51 NATI  MARCO                        1960 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 55 

52 GARAU  FRANCESCO                   1954 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

53 CADAU  PEPPINO                     1950 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

         400 stile libero  femmine         Gara   10

1 SPIGA  SABRINA                     1969 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         5'40"00Master 50 

2 LOI  MAURA                         1998 Nuoto Club Cagliari           5'45"00Under 25 

3 LODDO  VALERIA                     1981 Tennis Club Su Planu          5'52"00Master 35 

4 MURA  GIULIA                       1993 Tennis Club Su Planu          5'55"10Master 25 

5 OLLA  PAOLA                        1970 Tennis Club Su Planu          5'57"80Master 45 

6 PALMAS  ISABELLA                   1976 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         6'00"00Master 40 

7 PONSANU  STEFANIA                  1985 Olbia Nuoto Asd               6'13"00Master 30 

8 ATZORI  MARIA ANDREA               1993 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       6'13"60Master 25 

9 MIGLIORINI  MONICA                 1971 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         6'15"00Master 45 

10 DELPIANO  SARA                     1984 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        6'24"50Master 35 

11 CANZINI  YUKY                      1974 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        6'24"50Master 45 

12 MAROCCHI  ROSSELLA                 1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     6'30"40Master 40 

13 TOLU  ALICE                        1989 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       6'40"00Master 30 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   10          400 stile libero  femmine         

14 PIRODDU  MARIA TERESA              1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           6'40"00Master 40 

15 FARCI  SAVINA                      1982 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     6'45"00Master 35 

16 COSTA  ANGELA MARIA                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           6'45"00Master 65 

17 TODDE  FEDERICA                    1972 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              6'47"60Master 45 

18 PLANU  FEDERICA                    1996 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     7'00"00Under 25 

19 TUVERI  SAMUELA                    1975 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       7'04"60Master 40 

20 ZUDDAS  ALICE                      1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          7'06"60Master 40 

21 RUSSO  STEFANIA                    1966 Tennis Club Su Planu          7'11"60Master 50 

22 PILUDU  SILVIA                     1969 Tennis Club Su Planu          7'13"80Master 50 

23 PUSCEDDU  STEFANIA MARIA FRANCA    1964 Tennis Club Su Planu          8'07"00Master 55 

24 ATZORI  SABRINA                    1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

25 MURA  ELENA                        1985 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 30 

26 LAURENZO  MICHELA                  1985 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 30 

27 PILLAI  VERONICA                   1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

28 PES  LAURA                         1980 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 35 

29 RASENTI  ANGELICA                  1978 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 40 

30 PETTINAU  LIDIA                    1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

31 MOI  MANUELA                       1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

32 JORES  RITA M.DESIRE'              1962 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

33 BULLANI  CHIARA                    1960 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

34 CALZOLARI  SIMONETTA               1952 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

         100 stile libero  maschi         Gara   11

1 ORTU  MATTEO                       1986 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'54"50Master 30 

2 DE LISA  DANIELE                   1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'58"50Master 25 

3 COLUMBANO  ENRICO                  1993 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'59"50Master 25 

4 AURIEMMA  ANTONIO                  1987 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'59"50Master 30 

5 MASILI  MARCO                      1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'00"70Master 40 

6 PETRETTO  ANDREA                   1967 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'02"00Master 50 

7 MARCIAS  ANDREA                    1974 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'03"50Master 45 

8 ANGIONI  GIOVANNI MARIA            1981 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'04"00Master 35 

9 ARGIOLAS  PAOLO                    1966 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'04"00Master 50 

10 SPADARELLA  MARIO                  1987 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'04"90Master 30 

11 GIORDANO  ANDREA                   1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'05"00Master 25 

12 CONTICCHIO  FEDERICO               1986 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'05"00Master 30 

13 CRIENTI  EMANUELE                  1983 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'05"00Master 35 

14 REFORGIATO RECUPERO  DIEGO         1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'05"00Master 40 

15 TOMASI  FARID                      1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'05"00Master 45 

16 SCHETTINO  GENNARO                 1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'05"40Master 40 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   11          100 stile libero  maschi         

17 SORRENTINO  ALESSIO                1985 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'05"50Master 30 

18 CADEDDU  ALESSANDRO                1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'05"80Master 45 

19 ATZORI  SERGIO                     1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'06"00Master 45 

20 COSTA  ANDREA                      1971 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'06"00Master 45 

21 PUIDOKAS  PATRICK WILLIAM          1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'06"90Master 25 

22 BORRELLI  ANDREA                   1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'07"00Master 40 

23 SERPI  ENRICO                      1998 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'08"00Under 25 

24 VALLONE  CLINO                     1963 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'08"50Master 55 

25 PISCHE  GIORGIO                    1973 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'09"00Master 45 

26 NICASTRO  SIMONE                   1989 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'09"50Master 30 

27 PIRAS  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'10"00Master 40 

28 PAGANI  VITTORIO                   1968 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'10"00Master 50 

29 CARRUS  STEFANO                    1959 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'10"50Master 60 

30 MELONI  ALESSANDRO                 1966 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'11"00Master 50 

31 PALLA  FABIO                       1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'11"60Master 35 

32 BRAVIN  GIORGIO                    1959 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'12"30Master 60 

33 RAIMONDI  ANTONELLO                1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'13"00Master 55 

34 COCCO  RICCARDO                    1991 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'13"50Master 25 

35 VITIELLO  ANTONIO                  1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'14"00Master 55 

36 IMPAGLIAZZO  LUCA                  1972 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'14"30Master 45 

37 TUCCONI  CARLO                     1966 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'15"20Master 50 

38 GARAU  GIOVANNI                    1976 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'16"00Master 40 

39 PORCU  ALBERTO                     1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'17"10Master 35 

40 PLANTA  MASSIMO                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'18"00Master 45 

41 MATIZ  LIVIO                       1982 X - Team Olbia Asd            1'19"00Master 35 

42 FAGGIONI  MARINO CESARE AUGUSTO    1959 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'19"10Master 60 

43 MOCCI  ANTONIO                     1987 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      1'20"00Master 30 

44 NORFO  IGNAZIO                     1974 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'20"00Master 45 

45 NUSCIS  CARLO                      1963 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      1'23"60Master 55 

46 D'ALBERTO  PAOLO                   1961 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      1'24"00Master 55 

47 SANNA  STEFANO                     1992 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'25"00Master 25 

48 ANGIONI  STEFANO                   1991 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      1'25"00Master 25 

49 FONTANA  ALESSIO                   1966 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       1'30"00Master 50 

50 OLLA  FRANCESCO                    1963 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       1'30"00Master 55 

51 ERDAS  ENRICO                      1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'34"00Master 55 

52 ZEDDA  ANGELO                      1973 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'35"00Master 45 

53 MEREU  MARCO                       1996 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'40"00Under 25 

54 ZACCHEDDU  ALESSANDRO              1971 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'46"00Master 45 

55 PORRU  MARTINO GIUSEPPE LUIGI      1962 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     2'00"00Master 55 

56 GARAU  GIANMARCO                   1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   11          100 stile libero  maschi         

57 ONALI  FEDERICO                    1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

58 UCCHEDDU  ENRICO                   1986 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

59 PIRAS  LUIGI                       1982 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

60 FURCAS  CRISTIAN                   1974 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

61 VITALE  SANTO                      1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

62 MARONGIU  ENRICO                   1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

63 RASENTI  MANLIO                    1970 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

64 MARRAS  ERNESTO                    1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

65 STARA  STEFANO                     1964 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

66 MELIS  CARLO                       1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

67 CADAU  PEPPINO                     1950 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

68 ANGEI  GIANFRANCO                  1948 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 70 

         100 stile libero  femmine         Gara   12

1 CHESSA  PAOLA                      1987 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'08"30Master 30 

2 NUSCIS  MICHELA                    1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'15"40Master 25 

3 PIANO  SILVIA                      1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'16"50Master 25 

4 OLLA  PAOLA                        1970 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'16"70Master 45 

5 FLORIS  SILVIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'17"60Master 30 

6 MELONI  ALESSANDRA                 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'19"00Master 50 

7 MARINI  STEFANIA                   1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'19"00Master 55 

8 PITTIU  CLAUDIA                    1984 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'20"00Master 35 

9 CANZINI  YUKY                      1974 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'20"60Master 45 

10 LICHTNER  ANNA GWENDOLYN           1971 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'24"70Master 45 

11 CANU  SIMONA                       1994 Olbia Nuoto Asd               1'25"00Master 25 

12 SETZU  ANNALISA                    1978 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'25"20Master 40 

13 TAGLIAFERRI  ROBERTA               1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'28"90Master 55 

14 CONGIU  ILARIA                     1992 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'30"00Master 25 

15 BRAI  MARIA CRISTINA               1964 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'34"00Master 55 

16 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'38"00Master 55 

17 PIRODDU  MARIA TERESA              1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'38"90Master 40 

18 MEILI  SILVIA                      1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'40"00Master 55 

19 PINGIORI  CRISTINA                 1981 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'42"00Master 35 

20 MICELI  ALESSIA MARIA              1974 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'43"00Master 45 

21 SECCHI  SILVIA                     1969 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'57"00Master 50 

22 SANNA  FRANCESCA PAOLA             1941 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     1'58"80Master 75 

23 MURA  GIULIA                       1993 Tennis Club Su Planu          S.T.Master 25 

24 SABA  ELISA                        1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

25 FULGHESU  VALENTINA                1989 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 30 
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Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   12          100 stile libero  femmine         

26 TOLU  ALICE                        1989 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.Master 30 

27 PILLAI  VERONICA                   1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

28 DESSI'  LAURA                      1983 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

29 FRAU  ELENA                        1979 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 40 

30 BUSSU  LORENA MARIA                1975 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

31 PETTINAU  LIDIA                    1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

32 MARTIS  VALERIA                    1973 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

33 ONNIS  MARIA CRISTINA              1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

34 PASSARO  ANTONELLA                 1969 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 50 

35 LOIZEDDA  ALESSANDRA               1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

         50 rana  maschi         Gara   13

1 COLUMBANO  ENRICO                  1993 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'31"50Master 25 

2 RAIS  CLAUDIO                      1985 Asd Swim Sassari              0'32"00Master 30 

3 GIUNTELLI  LUIGI                   1990 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'32"50Master 25 

4 CIAMPI  MICHELE                    1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'32"80Master 40 

5 BIDDAU  MATTIA                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'33"90Master 25 

6 MURGIONI  RUBEN                    1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'34"90Master 45 

7 ATZENI  ANDREA                     1975 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"00Master 40 

8 COSTANTE  GIANLUIGI                1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'36"00Master 45 

9 FRAU  MARCO                        1984 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'37"00Master 35 

10 BOI  FRANCESCO                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'38"30Master 30 

11 VARONE  FABIO                      1976 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'38"50Master 40 

12 RAHO  GIORGIO SALVATORE            1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'38"70Master 30 

13 SANNA  FLORIANO                    1973 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'38"80Master 45 

14 SESSINI  VALERIO                   1982 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'38"90Master 35 

15 SCHETTINO  GENNARO                 1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'39"60Master 40 

16 PAGELLA  DANIELE                   1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'39"80Master 45 

17 ARESU  MARCO GIOVANNI              1984 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'40"50Master 35 

18 LIGGI  GIANLUCA                    1971 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      0'41"00Master 45 

19 DELEDDA  DAMIANO                   1968 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'41"00Master 50 

20 COCCO  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE          1953 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'41"00Master 65 

21 CARRESE  FRANCESCO                 1972 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'41"80Master 45 

22 CABRAS  STEFANO                    1975 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'42"40Master 40 

23 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'42"50Master 45 

24 SOTGIU  FABRIZIO                   1968 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'44"00Master 50 

25 SPIGA  CLAUDIO                     1965 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'44"00Master 50 

26 SANTUCCI  FRANCESCO                1986 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'45"00Master 30 

27 DEIANA  GIANLUCA                   1973 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'45"00Master 45 
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Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   13          50 rana  maschi         

28 PLANTA  MASSIMO                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'45"00Master 45 

29 ZORCO  ALESSANDRO                  1966 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              0'45"90Master 50 

30 NUSCIS  CARLO                      1963 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'47"00Master 55 

31 CUOMO  MARIO                       1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'49"60Master 55 

32 PUZANOV  ANDREY                    1967 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'51"30Master 50 

33 RASPA  MARIANO                     1963 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'52"80Master 55 

34 PINNA  MARCO                       1944 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'55"50Master 75 

35 LOCCI  DANILO                      1987 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

36 MARONGIU  ENRICO                   1971 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

37 MELIS  OMERO                       1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

38 DEIANA  TOMASO                     1970 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

39 BECHERE  PAOLO                     1966 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 50 

40 MELIS  CARLO                       1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 55 

41 NATI  MARCO                        1960 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 55 

42 PISTIS  BRUNO                      1958 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

         50 rana  femmine         Gara   14

1 MARONGIU  ESTHER                   1977 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca      0'38"40Master 40 

2 PIANO  SILVIA                      1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'39"70Master 25 

3 PORCU  GIORGIA                     1992 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'40"50Master 25 

4 DENOTTI  ALBA                      1969 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'40"50Master 50 

5 LOBINA  JENNIFER                   1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'44"00Master 45 

6 LAURENZO  MICHELA                  1985 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      0'46"00Master 30 

7 MARINI  STEFANIA                   1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'47"00Master 55 

8 DELPIANO  SARA                     1984 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'47"50Master 35 

9 MELONI  ALESSANDRA                 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'49"00Master 50 

10 CARBONI  MARZIA                    1992 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'50"00Master 25 

11 PICCHIRI  MARIA ALESSANDRA         1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'50"00Master 50 

12 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'50"50Master 55 

13 MARRONE  MORENA                    1994 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'51"00Master 25 

14 MELOSU  SARA                       1973 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'51"00Master 45 

15 PISU  FEDERICA                     1977 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'51"50Master 40 

16 SANNA  ILARIA                      1970 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'52"40Master 45 

17 PIRAS  FRANCESCA                   1970 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'53"00Master 45 

18 LOI  ELISABETTA                    1986 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              0'55"20Master 30 

19 MEILI  SILVIA                      1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'56"90Master 55 

20 BUSSU  LORENA MARIA                1975 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

21 MARTIS  VALERIA                    1973 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 45 

22 COSSU  RITA                        1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   15          200 misti  maschi         

1 CAREDDU  WILLIAM                   1977 Olbia Nuoto Asd               2'22"00Master 40 

2 DE LISA  DANIELE                   1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      2'25"60Master 25 

3 PICCIAU  MARCO                     1979 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        2'28"50Master 40 

4 MAGGIPINTO  NICOLA                 1977 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        2'40"50Master 40 

5 MOLINAS  MASSIMILIANO              1967 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        2'40"50Master 50 

6 ADDIS  GIANLUCA                    1980 Olbia Nuoto Asd               3'10"00Master 35 

7 IMPAGLIAZZO  LUCA                  1972 Tennis Club Su Planu          3'14"00Master 45 

8 MANCONI  FRANCESCO                 1973 Olbia Nuoto Asd               3'15"00Master 45 

9 AMICI  MARCO                       1965 Olbia Nuoto Asd               3'26"00Master 50 

10 LIGIOS  ANTONELLO                  1985 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 30 

11 PIRA  CRISTIAN                     1982 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 35 

12 SUERGIU  ALESSIO                   1979 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 40 

13 DELOGU  ALESSIO                    1971 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 45 

14 BECHERE  PAOLO                     1966 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca      S.T.Master 50 

15 DELOGU  ROBERTINO FRANCO           1963 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

16 BUSSALAI  SEBASTIANO               1962 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 55 

17 GHIANI NURCHI  ROBERTO             1959 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

18 MEREU  MARCELLO PATRIZIO           1955 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 60 

19 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 65 

         200 misti  femmine         Gara   16

1 IANNONE  ROBERTA                   1987 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      2'40"00Master 30 

2 SPIGA  SABRINA                     1969 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         3'05"00Master 50 

3 ATZORI  SABRINA                    1990 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

4 PINTORI  CRISTINA                  1976 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 40 

5 HEISTE MODDE  EVELIN               1972 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      S.T.Master 45 

         100 farfalla  maschi         Gara   17

1 FANNI  MASSIMO                     1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'02"00Master 25 

2 DEPLANO  DANIELE                   1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'05"50Master 30 

3 PALLA  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'05"50Master 40 

4 SERPI  MAURO                       1964 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'14"00Master 55 

5 MACIOCCO  ENRICO                   1967 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              2'03"20Master 50 

6 GARAU  GIANMARCO                   1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

7 UCCHEDDU  ENRICO                   1986 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

8 PORCU  ALBERTO                     1984 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   18          100 farfalla  femmine         

1 DI STEFANO  EMANUELA               1979 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         1'15"00Master 40 

2 DENOTTI  ALBA                      1969 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        1'17"50Master 50 

3 LODDO  VALERIA                     1981 Tennis Club Su Planu          1'19"60Master 35 

4 CONGIU  ILARIA                     1992 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     1'40"00Master 25 

5 BODANO  MARIA VALERIA              1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      1'43"50Master 50 

6 PINGIORI  CRISTINA                 1981 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     2'11"00Master 35 

7 MELOSU  SARA                       1973 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     2'11"00Master 45 

8 LOI  MAURA                         1998 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.Under 25 

9 LOIZEDDA  ALESSANDRA               1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

         50 dorso  maschi         Gara   19

1 GRANATA  STEFANO                   1981 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'32"50Master 35 

2 ATZENI  ANDREA                     1975 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'34"00Master 40 

3 CADEDDU  ALESSANDRO                1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'34"60Master 45 

4 SORRENTINO  ALESSIO                1985 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'35"50Master 30 

5 ARESU  MARCO GIOVANNI              1984 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'35"50Master 35 

6 COSTA  ANDREA                      1971 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'37"00Master 45 

7 MOLINAS  MASSIMILIANO              1967 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'38"50Master 50 

8 PAGANI  VITTORIO                   1968 Atlantide Ssd - Elmas         0'39"00Master 50 

9 MANUNZA  TOMMASO                   1982 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'39"40Master 35 

10 LIGGI  GIANLUCA                    1971 Luna Socio Culturale Asd      0'40"00Master 45 

11 FURCAS  CRISTIAN                   1974 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'40"90Master 45 

12 PINNA  GIULIANO                    1987 X - Team Olbia Asd            0'42"00Master 30 

13 PISU  CRISTIAN                     1977 Ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'42"50Master 40 

14 CORATOLO  ANTONELLO                1965 Tennis Club Su Planu          0'42"60Master 50 

15 SABA  EFISIO                       1964 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'45"00Master 55 

16 ZACCHEDDU  ALESSANDRO              1971 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'49"00Master 45 

17 PORRU  MARTINO GIUSEPPE LUIGI      1962 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'51"00Master 55 

18 ERDAS  ENRICO                      1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'51"20Master 55 

19 MERELLA  ANDREA                    1962 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'17"30Master 55 

20 VITALE  SANTO                      1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

21 MELIS  OMERO                       1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 45 

22 MARRAS  ERNESTO                    1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

23 PISTIS  BRUNO                      1958 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 60 

24 MEREU  MARCELLO PATRIZIO           1955 Sxt Nuoro Asd                 S.T.Master 60 
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   20          50 dorso  femmine         

1 PORCU  GIORGIA                     1992 Esperia Asd - Cagliari        0'35"50Master 25 

2 NUSCIS  MICHELA                    1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'37"00Master 25 

3 MURA  FIAMMETTA                    1993 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'38"00Master 25 

4 BOI  FEDERICA                      1972 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'43"00Master 45 

5 FLORIS  SILVIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'44"50Master 30 

6 SARAIS  DANIELA                    1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd      0'45"00Master 45 

7 PINNA  MONICA                      1970 Olbia Nuoto Asd               0'48"00Master 45 

8 BUTTU  SARA                        1986 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'49"10Master 30 

9 PIRAS  FRANCESCA                   1970 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'51"00Master 45 

10 MICELI  ALESSIA MARIA              1974 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              0'54"00Master 45 

11 BRAI  MARIA CRISTINA               1964 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'55"60Master 55 

12 SECCHI  SILVIA                     1969 Acquamania Asd - Cagliari     0'56"00Master 50 

13 SANNA  FRANCESCA PAOLA             1941 Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari     0'56"60Master 75 

14 LOI  ELISABETTA                    1986 Ichnos Nuoto Asd              1'00"00Master 30 

15 PASSARO  ANTONELLA                 1969 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.Master 50 

16 MONTANARI  CHIARA                  1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Master 50 

         staffetta 4x50 stile libero  maschi         Gara   21

De Muro Roberto - Mele Maurizio - Rosignolo Riccardo - Usai Francesco

S.T.1 Ulivi E Palme Sport - Ca M160-199

Fontana Alessio - CADEDDU ANDREA - OLLA FRANCESCO - FRAU MARCO

S.T.2 Sporting N Lib Cagliari M160-199

GIUNTELLI LUIGI - COLUMBANO ENRICO - PICCIAU MARCO - ORTU MATTEO

S.T.3 Esperia Asd - Cagliari M120-159

NATI MARCO - NUSCIS CARLO - SOTGIU FABRIZIO - D'ALBERTO PAOLO

S.T.4 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca M200-239

GARAU GIANMARCO - VITALE SANTO - MARRAS ERNESTO - PIRAS LUIGI

S.T.5 Promogest Coop - Cagliari M160-199

CADAU PEPPINO - Angei Gianfranco - TESTA GIOVANNI - SANNA ANTONIO

S.T.6 Promogest Coop - Cagliari M240-279

MASILI MARCO - SPADARELLA MARIO - SCHETTINO GENNARO - PALLA ALESSANDRO

S.T.7 Tennis Club Su Planu M160-199

CORATOLO ANTONELLO - SPIGA CLAUDIO - FAGGIONI MARINO - MELONI ALESSANDRO

S.T.8 Tennis Club Su Planu M200-239

Biddau Mattia - Puidokas Patrick - Maciocco Luca - Giordano Andrea

S.T.9 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd - B M120-159

PUSCEDDU MASSIMILIANO - DE LISA DANIELE - DEPLANO DANIELE - FANNI MASSIMO

S.T.10 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd - A M120-159

NOCERA VALENTINO - ROMAGNANI ALBERTO - RAIMONDI ANTONELLO - MURGIONI RUBEN

S.T.11 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd M160-199
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24 Marzo 2019

Sardegna Nuota 2019

FINCONI Nuoto Club Cagliari

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   21          staffetta 4x50 stile libero  maschi         

Reforgiato Recupero Diego - CIAMPI MICHELE - CADEDDU ALESSANDRO - BOI FRANCESCO

S.T.12 Nuoto Club Cagliari M160-199

TOMASI FARID - COSTANTE GIANLUIGI - Borrelli Andrea - Conticchio Federico

S.T.13 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari M160-199

         staffetta 4x50 stile libero  femmine         Gara   22

DELPIANO SARA - CANZINI YUKY - Denotti Alba - PORCU GIORGIA

S.T.1 Esperia Asd - Cagliari M120-159

Fercia Francesca - Fulghesu Valentina - LAURENZO MICHELA - MARRAS MARIA

S.T.2 Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca M120-159

PETTINAU LIDIA - MONTANARI CHIARA - PILLAI VERONICA - LOIZEDDA ALESSANDRA

S.T.3 Promogest Coop - Cagliari M160-199

OLLA PAOLA - LICHTNER ANNA - MURA GIULIA - LODDO VALERIA

S.T.4 Tennis Club Su Planu M160-199

PICCHIRI MARIA - PRANTEDDU GESUINA - SARAIS DANIELA - BODANO MARIA

S.T.5 Rari Nantes Cagliari Asd M200-239

FLORIS SILVIA - Migliaccio Maddalena - MURA FIAMMETTA - PIANO SILVIA

S.T.6 Nuoto Club Cagliari M120-159

MARTIS VALERIA - Frau Elena - PASSARO ANTONELLA - MURA ELENA

S.T.7 All Together Coop.Soc. M160-199
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